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KOHT NAISED NR NIMI
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38
89
28
56
65
50

114
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48
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18
62
60
14
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79
47
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ALEKSANDR KULESHOV
KAROL KESKKULA
ALLAN-PEETER JAASKA
MATIS KOVERIK
ALEKSANDER TOOTS
LAURI PIHLAK
DMITRI SMORODIN
ANDRES LAAST

IGOR IGNATENKO
HARRY LIIPA
ALFRED HIIE

MAREK KOIV

KITTY KUBO

SERGEI KULIKOV
PRIIT KALLAS
RAIMOND OJALILL
MARGO SIIMUMAE
PRIIT BRUS

JARL EDUR

HEITTI SAMMALPARG
KAUPO TIISLAR
ALEKSEI TRUNIN
MARGO MAITS
MARTIN POLDOJA
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SUND RIK KLUBI

1979
1974
1970
1982
1969
1979
1978
1964
1969
1985
1991
1976
1972
1976
1973
1976
1965
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1979
1981
1979
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AEG
01:17:18
01:25:25
01:26:37
01:27:29
01:27:33
01:28:09
01:28:31
01:31:34
01:31:37
01:31:42
01:32:41
01:33:56
01:34:05
01:34:52
01:34:58
01:35:07
01:35:28
01:35:41
01:36:28
01:36:43
01:36:46
01:38:06
01:38:45
01:40:02

00:08:08
00:09:20
00:10:12
00:10:16
00:10:52
00:11:14
00:14:16
00:14:20
00:14:25
00:15:23
00:16:39
00:16:48
00:17:35
00:17:40
00:17:50
00:18:11
00:18:24
00:19:11
00:19:26
00:19:29
00:20:49
00:21:28
00:22:45
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MN



MYFITNESS VIIMSI JOOKS
21,1 KM TULEMUSED

KOHT NAISED NR NIMI
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61
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3) 109
4) 103
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77
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(5) 59
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36
(7) 86
37
44
13
102

108
118
95
87
41
1
(10) 24
(1) 110
29

TARMO TOOMELA
THEODOR KALJO
ANDRES PEEKMAN
URMAS KALDMA
RAUL REISKA
INDREK EDASI

KADRI SIRKAS
TERJE TAMPERE
KRISTJAN RAUDE
VLADIMIR VELITSKO
TARMO TORIM
KATRENA TENNO
LIINA VOLMERSON
JEVGENI MARTJUSEV
TEA HALLA

ARKADII ROZHDESTVENSKII
MARTIN MININ
ALEKSANDR BARANOV
ERKO VAHER

PIRET ALTOSAAR
ELIZABETH TRUVE
TOOMAS PIIGLI
MAREK ARU

TAUNO ROOSIMAA
MAREK VIIKLAID
HARDO KASESALU
JURI KASK
ANZELIKA MULLASTE
AIRE ROOSE

MIHKEL NOGES
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1974
1995
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1969
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01:40:15
01:41:26
01:41:37
01:42:15
01:42:20
01:42:20
01:42:20
01:42:43
01:43:13
01:43:20
01:43:26
01:43:37
01:44:07
01:44:16
01:44:33
01:44:45
01:45:05
01:45:56
01:46:42
01:46:45
01:47:53
01:48:51
01:49:40
01:50:01
01:50:14
01:50:17
01:51:00
01:51:10
01:52:14
01:52:15

00:22:58
00:24:09
00:24:20
00:24:58
00:25:02
00:25:03
00:25:03
00:25:26
00:25:56
00:26:03
00:26:09
00:26:19
00:26:50
00:26:59
00:27:16
00:27:27
00:27:48
00:28:39
00:29:25
00:29:28
00:30:36
00:31:34
00:32:22
00:32:44
00:32:56
00:33:00
00:33:42
00:33:53
00:34:57
00:34:58
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32
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104
78
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68

30
35
100
23
16
121
113
4
39
51
117
90

RITA ALAS-JARV
RALF-MARTIN SOE
KARLO RIST
ALEKSANDER JAKOVLEV
JUHAN PEET
MARKO TEMPEL
KEVIN VELTRI
RIHO UIBO

JULIA SELEZNJOVA
OLIVER LIV
URMAS VIRKEBAU
ULO TUUR

LAURI LIIPA

ERKI LILLEMETS
INNAR JARVA
MATTIAS SAKS
KAI MILLER
KRISTA KIRSPUU
INNA LEPIK
MARJU RAABUS
ALEKSEI GURBA
RENETTA KORRE
MARILI MERENDI
IMRE TRUU
JANNO STOLTS
IVO LAIN

REIKO TAAKER
VIKTOR KOKK
CAROLYN ENGSO
KAIDO LILLOJA
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:52:37
:53:01
:53:22
:53:25
:53:27
:53:42
:54:00
:54:08
:54:14
:54:58
:55:14
:55:30
:56:38
:57:08
:57:24
:57:39
:57:48
:57:55
:57:56
:57:58
:58:25
:58:38
:58:41
:58:56
:59:10
:59:20

02:00:31

02:01:15

02:01:31

02:02:50

00:35:20
00:35:44
00:36:05
00:36:08
00:36:10
00:36:25
00:36:43
00:36:50
00:36:57
00:37:41
00:37:57
00:38:13
00:39:21
00:39:51
00:40:06
00:40:22
00:40:30
00:40:38
00:40:38
00:40:41
00:41:08
00:41:21
00:41:24
00:41:39
00:41:53
00:42:03
00:43:13
00:43:58
00:44:14
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KOHT NAISED NR NIMI

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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95
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101
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103
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(21)

(24)
(25)
(26)

(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)

(36)

37)
(38)

(39)

1 LISANDRA ROOSIOJA
112 ANDREAS LEHMANN
97 EDA LEHMANN
111 KERLI HANSEN
99 ANDREAS BEGER
94 LORE KONGO
54 JULIA TRUNOVA
80 PIRET MAGI
105 DMITRI BELOUSSOV
64 KRISTIINA KASK
107 NELLI NILSON
25 KATRE ELJAS-TAAL
98 EPP SAKS
27 JAANUS KARV
34 VILLU VEEL
26 KULLIKI MARGNA
42 EVELYN VAIK
92 NADEZDA VARK
91 MIHKEL NOMMELA
40 EVELIN EDRO
58 GEIO KAUGERANNA
10 LIS TOOMSALU
12 HELIN LEETMAA
57 ANNIKA VEISSON
33 HEITINIIN
120 RAINO KRUUS

8 JANE VESKI
101

2 GERTRUD LEOPARD

7 REBECA VILPUU
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1988
1969
1968
1978
1983
1988
1993
1987
1984
1969
1984
1974
1980
1990
1971
1991
1988
1975
1970
1984
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1992
1991
1986
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1991
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EST
EST
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EST
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EST
EST
EST
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EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
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EST
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EST
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AEG
02:03:10
02:05:04
02:05:04
02:05:10
02:05:14
02:07:11
02:07:59
02:08:56
02:10:30
02:10:38
02:10:47
02:11:00
02:11:01
02:12:38
02:16:00
02:17:39
02:18:15
02:19:12
02:19:12
02:19:52
02:25:00
02:25:20
02:25:22
02:26:32
02:34:19
02:39:46
02:40:19
02:57:43

00:45:53
00:47:47
00:47:47
00:47:52
00:47:57
00:49:54
00:50:42
00:51:39
00:53:13
00:53:21
00:53:30
00:53:43
00:53:44
00:55:21
00:58:43
01:00:21
01:00:58
01:01:54
01:01:54
01:02:35
01:07:43
01:08:03
01:08:05
01:09:15
01:17:02
01:22:29
01:23:02
01:40:26
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KOHT NAISED NR NIMI
20 ANTTI ARST
22 HELIN KARBUS
75 KAIDO VETEVOOG
83 JANNE REIMANN
84 RISTO PIRNPUU
106 ANNELIIS VALLIMAE
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